Academic Program Name
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology.

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Seat Type

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

6095
16503
3645
8392
19544
30378
14215
19451
17664
21601
28881
9321
15496
27262
12168
32471
16447
20311
20325
38269
11427
15875
3463
11890
2054
4212
13028
19734
5247
8925
7273
15608
3555
7282
13392
29317
7191
14257
25112
30120
12908
18981

11771
21124
4183

8885

32282
32414
14700
19496
17664
24893
29454
10546
16013
27262
12168
34252
17056
20311
26448
40656
12571
18934
8278

15435
3043

5182

16954
28372
6082

9082

12936
18159
4356

7588

23786
37738
9536

16514
31164
30120
14907
18981



