Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6095	11771
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16503	21124
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3645	4183
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8392	8885
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19544	32282
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30378	32414
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14215	14700
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19451	19496
Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17664	17664
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21601	24893
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28881	29454
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9321	10546
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15496	16013
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27262	27262
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12168	12168
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32471	34252
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16447	17056
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20311	20311
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20325	26448
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38269	40656
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11427	12571
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15875	18934
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3463	8278
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11890	15435
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2054	3043
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4212	5182
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13028	16954
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19734	28372
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5247	6082
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8925	9082
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7273	12936
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15608	18159
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3555	4356
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7282	7588
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13392	23786
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29317	37738
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7191	9536
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14257	16514
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25112	31164
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30120	30120
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12908	14907
	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)		18981